Specifications :        ( In the interests of product improvement, Tactical reserves the right to change specifications without notice)
Eco Range TP12DC-5A-ILS
Output Voltage 12 Vdc
Output Current 5A Continuous
Output Channels 4 connected in parallel
Output Ripple <50 mVp-p @ full load
AC on  Indicator Green LED illuminates when mains is applied
Input Voltage 100-240 V ac  ( +/ -10% )  50Hz
Input Current 1.2A @ full load
Working Temperature 0 - 400 C  without de-rating
Efficiency 83% at rated output
Dimensions 166mm L x  55mm W x 34.5mm H
Mains Lead Supplied with approved 240V mains plug to IEC lead
Warranty 3 Years
Safety Standards Safety Standard AS NZS 60950.1:2015    Certificate of Compliance  SAA-192174-EA
EMC Standards AS/NZS CISPR 32:2015  ( Class B Conducted and Radiated )
Tel: 1300-822-769 | U23/9-12 Lambridge Pl, Penrith NSW 2750 | sales@tacpower.com.au
Securing Your Power Needs ®
 Now and into the Future . . . www.tacpower.com.au
TP12DC-5A-ILS
The TPS-12DC-5A-ILS power supply is designed for ITE and indoor use only.
TPS12DC-5A-ILS is a 12Vdc 5A continuously rated in-line switching power supply.
Overload protection is provided.  Removal of the fault / short circuit condition  will return the power supply to normal operation
Auto-Reset .